Baugerate - Baugeruste

Mobilzaun Typ B 350x200,

feuerverzinkt

Artikel-Nr.

EAN-Nr.
Verpackungsmenge
Gewicht

Material / Oberfléche
Ldnge

Profung

Hoéhe
Maschenweite
Standrohr
Querrohr

Drahtstdarke

Technische Anderung vorbehalten 13.02.24
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29360
4031549293604
35

23 kg

Stahl feuerverzinkt
3,50m

TOV BM

2,00 m

105x290 mm
D42,4 mm
226,9 mm

@4 mm
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